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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1
0

Bénice Schiitte
Benja Vahldiek
Luana Seybold
Kathrin Kriger
Luna Kuhl

uf 2

Leonie Hiigenell
Maren Nahler
Anna Heermann
Deike Homeyer
Annabelle Perner
Judith Hermeler
Anna Kroniger
Marina Koop
Nele Scherer
Leoni Cramer

uf 3
Viviane Kielinski
Bente Fischer
Karin Klopfer
Sophie Weyland
Selina Hupfer
Sonja Molkenthin
Anna Katharina Krause
Sarah Wagner
Celina Schmidt
Anna Vahldiek

uf 4

Susanna Schumann

Susanne Hock

Anastasia Ismyrli

Meike Staffeldt

Lara Pillokat

Marie Graf

Sophie BuB

Luisa Kuch

Kristina Schweinem

Ramona Sulzmann
uf 5

Sofie Ehrlicher
Valeriya Méhring
Phillis Michelle Range
Mayra Campos
Julia Willers
Michelle Lambert
Nina Wachter
Miriam Carola Schéfer
Joline-Fleur Wauer
Katharina Nuyen

uf 6

Lena Gebhardt
Laura Kelsch
Mareike Forster
Alice Ruhnau
Vanessa Grimberg
Annalena Felker
Daria Berestov
Tina Schwabe
Nina Siering
Carolina Walch

01:04,35 Ruta Meilutyte
01:04,35 Ruta Meilutyte
01:07,01 Sarah Poewe

LTU 29.07.2013 Barcelona
LTU 29.07.2013 Barcelona
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

2000 SG Osnabriick 01:
2000 SC Herford 01:
1998 SV Bietigheim 01
1995 Blumenthaler TV 01:
2001 SGS Hannover 01:
1999 SG Frankfurt 01:
2000 SG Frankfurt 01:
2000 SG Ruhr 01:
1991 SG Wiste 01:
1994 SSC Landau 01:
1991 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:
2000 SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum 01:
2000 VFL Gladbeck 1921 01
2000 SGR Karlsruhe 01:
1997 1. Paderborner SV 1911 01:
2000 W98 Hannover 01:
1997 Neckarsulmer Sport - Union 01:
1995 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 01:
1998 SGS Hannover 01:
1999 SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen 01:
1996 TSG Backnang 01
1999 SG Dortmund-Siid 1983 01:
1997 Swimteam HedDos 01:
2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:
1998 SC Herford 01:
1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:
1983 SG Ruhr 01:
1999 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 01:
1998 SGS Hannover 01
1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 01:
1999 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:
1997 TV Meppen 01:
1999 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:
1991 SG Schwimm-Team KoIn 01:
1992 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 01:
2000 SG Bamberg 01:
1999 SC Magdeburg 01
1999 Waspo 08 Gottingen 01:
1996 SwC Berlin 01:
1996 SV Halle (Saale) 01:
1994 SG Essen 01:
1994 SV Blau-WeiB Bochum 01:
1998 SV Lohhof 01:
2000 1. Dresdner SG 01:
1989 Telekom Post SG Kéln 01:
1995 TSG 1884 Niefern 01:
1999 SC Magdeburg 01:
1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:
1995 SG Schwimmen Miinster 01:
1993 SVR Stuttgart 01:
1998 SG Essen 01:
1997 SC Magdeburg 01:
1996 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 01:
1997 SV Gera 01:
2000 Hofheimer SC 01:

17,58
17,38

117,20

17,26
17,54

17,14
16,71
16,66
16,65
16,63
16,65
16,66

:16,67

16,97
17,19

16,51
16,45
16,29
16,27
15,80

:15,94

16,28
16,41
16,47
16,61

15,73
15,60
15,51

:15,13

15,04
15,09
15,42
15,56
15,63
15,75

14,66

114,04

13,54
12,67
09,43
12,23
12,96
13,90
14,51
15,04

14,66
13,99
13,14
12,42
09,21
11,90
12,86
13,81
14,22
14,99
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 01:04,35 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 29.07.2013 Barcelona
Europarekord 01:04,35 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 29.07.2013 Barcelona
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome
Lauf 7

0 Nicole Frackowski 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:14,57

1 Lisa Mdiller 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:13,94

2 Laura Simon 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:12,98

3  Margarethe Hummel 1997 SG Neukdlln Berlin 01:12,26

4  Caroline Ruhnau 1984 SG Essen 01:08,95

5  Marlene Hiither 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:11,41

6 Chantal Noe 1998 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:12,85

7  Juliane Assmann 1998 SV Weixdorf 01:13,74

8  Jacqueline Daszkiewicz 1997 SG Dortmund 01:14,05

9  Nicole Weber 1995 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:14,71
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